
2007 COMPETITIONS 
SKILLBUILD are looking for young people like YOU to take part in our competitions
Successful regional winners will be invited to take part in The SKILLBUILD National
Final Competition at South Birmingham College between 10th and 12th of October

Are you currently studying any of the following trades?
(You do not need to be employed to take part in the competition)

● Bricklaying ● Cabinet Making ● Carpentry ● Joinery 

● Painting and Decorating ● Plastering 

● Stonemasonry ● Wall and Floor Tiling

COMPETE TO BE THE BEST - DON’T DELAY - ENTER TODAY 

SPONSORED BY

Competitions will be held on the following dates and venues:

COUNTRY/REGION VENUE DATE

West Midlands South Birmingham College Wednesday 28 March
Southern Thames Valley University Friday 20 April
London Bexley College Thursday 26 April
South East Bexley College Friday 27 April
East Anglia Otley College Wednesday 2 May
Scotland Dumfries & Galloway Wednesday 30 May
Yorkshire Huddersfield Technical College Wednesday 6 June
North East Redcar & Cleveland Friday 8 June
Wales Coleg Ceredigion Wednesday 13 June
South West Somerset College of Arts & Technology Friday 15 June
North West Accrington & Rossendale Wednesday 20 June
East Midlands North Nottinghamshire College Friday 22 June
NATIONAL FINAL South Birmingham College 10-12 OCTOBER

For further information on SKILLBUILD Competitions call:
SKILLBUILD Central Office on 01323 645882 or visit our website at www.skillbuild.org

For further details contact your Course Tutor
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